(E)-50	President and the	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
and the second	AND IN CALL				V		
File Number: 2008-0594							
	File ID:	2008-0594	Тур	e: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Referenc	e:	Controlling Body:	City Counc Regular Me	
					File Created Date :	11/19/2008	3
File Name:		2008 Sanitary Sewer Lining Program Fin			Final Action:		
	Notes:	Program in the amount of \$132,548.00 plus a 10% contingency in the amount of \$13,254.80 for a total not-to-exceed of \$145,802.80; Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc., Brownstown Twp., MI Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. 24354 King Road Brownstown Twp, MI 48183					
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:					Enactment Number:		
	Contact:				Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Histo	ory of Legis	ative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council R Meeting	egular 12/08/200	08				

Text of Legislative File 2008-0594

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Contract for the 2008 Sanitary Sewer Lining Program in the amount of \$132,548.00 plus a 10% contingency in the amount of \$13,254.80 for a total not-to-exceed of \$145,802.80; Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc., Brownstown Twp., MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes a contract for the 2008 Sanitary Sewer Lining Program to Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc., Brownstown Twp, Michigan in the amount of \$132,548.00 plus a 10% contingency in the amount of \$13,254.80 for a total not-to-exceed \$145,802.80 and further authorizes the Mayor and Clerk to execute a contract on behalf of the City